ﬁASTERN COLLEGIATE
"= I

NG CO RE
Men A
Place Bib Time
1 68 0:07:42.41
2 17  0:07:44.00
3 67  0:07:57.35
4 29  0:08:03.11
5 61  0:08:03.47
6 77  0:08:05.93
7 5 0:08:15.66
8 28  0:08:16.69
9 39 0:08:21.88
10 23 0:08:23.57
11 20 0:08:26.23
12 58  0:08:27.32
13 21  0:08:28.99
14 4 0:08:29.35
15 62  0:08:31.56
16 18  0:08:37.57
17 16  0:08:43.64
18 22 0:08:49.25
19 60  0:09:04.09
20 69  0:09:26.30
21 2 0:09:35.93

First
David
Jack

Kai
Glenn
David
Andrew
Maxwell
Thomas
Sam
Zachary
Daniel
Emerson
Matthew
Alex
Joseph
Alec
Nathan
Jason
Ben
Noah
Tyler

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015

L'Enfer du Nord
Bridge to Ridge ITT
presented by Dartmouth College

21 starters

Last

Ziehr
Kisseberth
Wiggins
Ferreira
Berg
Nicholas
Nagel
Barnett
Damphousse
Isaacs
Lazier
Glassey
Fischel
Breakstone
Near
Cunningham
Dugan
Hammond
Woolston
Epstein
Fitzgerald

Team

Harvard University

Tufts University

Middlebury College

University of Delaware

Dartmouth College

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Northeastern University

Providence College

University of Vermont

Middlebury College

Bucknell University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
University of Delaware

Bucknell University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
University of New Hampshire
Columbia University-NYC

University of Delaware

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Tufts University

University of Vermont

3 miles

Points
80
70
63
57
51
45
40
35
30
26
22

4/20/2015 9:34 AM



ﬁASTERN COLLEGIATE

NG CO RE
Women A
Place Bib Time First
1 7 0:09:07.82 Monica
2 12 0:09:25.19 Jennifer
3 21 0:09:25.48 Leslie
4 8 0:10:00.25 Megan
5 15 0:10:05.35 Antonina
6 14 0:10:06.22  Elizabeth
7 5 0:10:06.27 Anastasia
8 11 0:10:07.88 Corey
9 2 0:10:08.31 Anne
10 27 0:10:16.33  Travis
11 28 0:10:24.83  Julie

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord

Bridge to Ridge ITT
presented by Dartmouth College

11 starters

Last

Volk
Wilson
Lupien
Northey
Hafner
White
Yanchilina
Tucker
Raymond
Rabbit
vanderHoop

Team

Penn State-Lehigh Valley
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Dartmouth College

University of Delaware

Harvard University

University of Vermont

Columbia University-NYC
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Yale University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

3 miles

Points
80
70
63
57
51
45
40
35
30
26
22

4/20/2015 9:34 AM



ﬁASTERN COLLEGIATE
"= I

MG CO RE

Men B

Place Bib Time

1 343 0:08:20.64
2 271 0:08:23.12
3 283 0:08:25.60
4 318 0:08:34.46
5 279 0:08:35.23
6 330 0:08:37.64
7 285 0:08:52.32
8 333 0:08:54.37
9 346 0:08:55.16
10 307 0:08:56.52
11 292 0:08:57.46
12 290 0:08:57.58
13 340 0:09:02.70
14 331 0:09:09.33
15 278 0:09:10.03
16 269 0:09:16.10
17 349 0:09:16.84
18 270 0:09:24.67
19 289 0:09:24.81
20 322 0:09:40.08

First
Ethan
Ethan
Michael
Peter
Maximilian
Connor
Scott
Adam
George
Colin
Robert
Kenneth
Phil
Spencer
Peter
Andrew
Paul
Justin
Daniel
Zachary

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord
Bridge to Ridge ITT

presented by Dartmouth College

20 starters

Last
Pfenninger
Call
Grome
Striegel
Jentzsch
Reardon
Kapelewski
Ruff
Emanuel
Meyer
Allaway
Dailey
Learmonth
Perry
Watson
Perez
Lamarche
Bandoro
Serrano
Parker

Team

University of New Hampshire
Dartmouth College

Yale University

University of Vermont
Dartmouth College

Rochester Institute of Technology
Northeastern University

US Military Academy

Harvard University

Harvard University

Dartmouth College

US Military Academy
Northeastern University
Rochester Institute of Technology
McGill University

University of Vermont

University of Vermont

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

US Military Academy
Dartmouth College

3 miles

Points
48
41
35
30
26
22

4/20/2015 9:34 AM



ASTERN COLLEGIATE ECCC Week 6
= i April 18,2015
5 ] |— L'Enfer du Nord

NG CO RE Bridge to Ridge ITT

presented by Dartmouth College

Women B 2 starters 3 miles

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points
1 66  0:10:07.86 Emma Edwards Massachusetts Institute of Technology 48

2 69  0:10:11.77 Sarah Shipley McGill University 41

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/20/2015 9:34 AM



EASTERN COLLEGIATE

RE
Men C
Place Bib Time First
1 554 0:08:49.51 Tristan
2 547 0:08:53.14 Andrew
3 535 0:08:57.89 Matthew
4 544 0:08:58.00 Sam
5 595 0:09:04.49 Derrick
6 573 0:09:05.59 Jonathan
7 510 0:09:06.53 Riley
8 641 0:09:08.66 Benjamin
9 557 0:09:10.58 Dylan

10 601 0:09:11.35 Rodolpho
11 568 0:09:11.35 Daniel
12 505 0:09:16.86 Alberto
13 533 0:09:18.75 Breton
14 520 0:09:19.18 Michael
15 513 0:09:20.52 August
16 642 0:09:24.36 Andrew
17 552 0:09:27.13 Chad

18 509 0:09:27.44 Joshua
19 621 0:09:28.76 Liam

20 496 0:09:30.68 Benito
21 633 0:09:33.01 Thomas
22 497 0:09:36.33 Alexander
23 542 0:09:37.12 Jack

24 636 0:09:39.69 Sean

25 498 0:09:40.81 JeanFrancois
26 640 0:09:43.06 Devon

27 516 0:09:46.19 Nicholas
28 637 0:09:49.02 Joseph
29 624 0:09:50.40 Gregory
30 556 0:09:52.50 Kevin

31 619 0:09:54.17 Edward
32 643 0:10:12.47 Steven
33 647 0:10:12.67 Joseph
34 627 0:10:39.94 Gregory
35 494 0:10:55.69 Taehee

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord
Bridge to Ridge ITT

presented by Dartmouth College

35 starters

Last Team

Manderfeld US Military Academy

Pryhuber Bowdoin College

Caissy University of Massachusetts Amherst
Veggeberg University of Massachusetts Amherst
Butler University of Vermont

Davies Brown University

Joinnides Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Egan Boston College

Allen US Military Academy

Campos Yale University

Forquer US Military Academy

Castro US Military Academy

Minnehan Rochester Institute of Technology
Machlin Dartmouth College

Granath Northeastern University

Wong Harvard University

Wisnowski US Military Academy

Hnizdor University of Vermont

Moynihan Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Cecenas University of Vermont

Dwyer Wentworth Institute of Technology
Bruch Yale University

Graham US Military Academy

Kline Northeastern University

Duval Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Jasinski University of New Hampshire
Esposito Northeastern University

Slamm Northeastern University

DiGuido Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Carringer US Military Academy

Prescott Bucknell University

Robare Bucknell University

Palomba Boston College

Felker Rochester Institute of Technology
Kim Brown University

@’\B elocity

3 miles

Points
32
24

4/20/2015 9:34 AM



ﬁASTERN COLLEGIATE

MG CO RE

Women C

Place Bib
242
210
249
248
238
222
250

NOoOO U A WNR

Time

0:10:02.20
0:11:08.16
0:11:15.07
0:11:25.95
0:11:37.75
0:11:45.30
0:12:20.89

First
Brianne
Nicole
Kathryn
Lucy
Danielle
Sarah
Abigai

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord

Bridge to Ridge ITT
presented by Dartmouth College

7 starters
Last Team
Handal Columbia University-NYC
Walch University of Vermont
Olesnavage Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Archer Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Smith Dartmouth College
LaRue US Military Academy
Turner Bowdoin College

3 miles

Points
32
24
18
15
12

9
7

4/20/2015 9:34 AM



Men D
Place Bib
1 1523
2 903
3 978
4 660
5 904
6 917
7 895
8 956
9 962
10 1518
11 896
12 1526
13 998
14 964
15 961
16 657
17 723
18 721
19 685
20 957
21 666
22 951
23 752
24 650
25 940
26 918
27 671
28 931
29 894
30 922
31 948
32 997
33 907
34 945
35 686
36 751

RE

Time

0:08:29.78
0:08:58.85
0:09:08.01
0:09:16.22
0:09:16.41
0:09:26.11
0:09:27.13
0:09:30.87
0:09:33.07
0:09:35.71
0:09:43.94
0:09:48.72
0:09:49.44
0:09:50.45
0:09:53.55
0:09:56.07
0:09:56.78
0:09:58.13
0:10:00.56
0:10:06.74
0:10:06.84
0:10:07.70
0:10:11.67
0:10:12.07
0:10:18.36
0:10:18.95
0:10:25.16
0:10:27.76
0:10:37.90
0:10:40.11
0:10:42.44
0:10:45.48
0:11:17.86
0:11:19.44
0:12:44.93
0:14:10.17

EASTERN COLLEGIATE

First
Fabien
Ralf
Daniel
Justin
Hunter
Adan
Brian
John
Charles
luke
Shawn
Mitchell
Austin
Nicholas
Dana
Graeme
Lukas
David
Morgan
lan

Kyle
Preston
Nathaniel
Jeff
Matthew

Adan
John
Nathanae
Thomas
Boyang
Nico
Franklin
Zhiyuan
David
Theodore

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord
Bridge to Ridge ITT
presented by Dartmouth College

36 starters

Last

Stocker
Carestia
Grier

Clark

Van Adelsberg
Rivas
Axelrod
Lewis
Sinkler
brown
Quinn

Hsing

Meyer Ferris
Brocato
Silver

Bignell
Orlesky

Gold

Rockett
Raphael
McElroy
Pritchard
Hoyt
MeyerlLorentson
Schram

Horta
Russell
Friday
Huxtable
Zhang
Wedekind
Wu

Wang
Castaneda
Feldman

@’\B elocity

3 miles
Team Points
Dartmouth College 21
Dartmouth College 16
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 11

University of New Hampshire 8
Dartmouth College 5
Dartmouth College 4
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 3
Dartmouth College 2
Worcester Polytechnic Institute 1
Dartmouth College

Boston College

MIT

Boston College

Worcester Polytechnic Institute

Dartmouth College

University of New Hampshire

University of Vermont

Harvard University

Northeastern University

Dartmouth College

Harvard University

US Military Academy

Harvard University

University of Vermont

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Columbia University-NYC

Tufts University

Dartmouth College

US Military Academy

Bowdoin College

Boston College

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Dartmouth College

University of Vermont

Harvard University

4/20/2015 9:34 AM



ﬁASTERN COLLEGIATE

MG CO RE

Women D

Place Bib
362
347
382
384
361
349
371
394
333
370

O O NOOUVILEAE WN P

[y
o

Time

0:10:22.06
0:10:49.06
0:11:24.38
0:11:37.22
0:11:41.55
0:11:56.21
0:11:59.45
0:12:30.50
0:13:18.18
0:13:30.60

First
Katherine
Margaret
Margaret
Lizzie
Elizabeth
Lisa
Victoria
Kathryn
Kaitlin
Angela

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord
Bridge to Ridge ITT

presented by Dartmouth College

10 starters

Last
Back
Lutz
Conley
Wright
Psiaki
OReilly
Zeuner
Slebodnik
Bender
Petrone

Team

Dartmouth College

University of Massachusetts Amherst
Bowdoin College

Rhode Island School of Design
US Military Academy

Yale University

Northeastern University
University of New Hampshire
US Military Academy

Boston College

3 miles

Points
21

4/20/2015 9:34 AM



ﬁASTERN COLLEGIATE

MG CO RE

Men Intro

Place Bib
1525
899
900
898
897
901
1524
902
750

O O NOOUVILEAE WN P

Time

0:09:29.96
0:10:23.64
0:10:29.87
0:10:48.32
0:10:52.39
0:11:05.51
0:11:15.77
0:12:05.20
0:15:36.25

First
Zach
Samuel
Tim
Noah
Dan
Rephael
Glenn
Jordan
Camden

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord
Bridge to Ridge ITT

presented by Dartmouth College

Last
Einterz
Hinkle
Sullivan
Aptekar
Levis
Bildner
Kelly
Bravin
Phalen

9 starters

Team

Yale

Yale University

Yale University

Yale University

Yale University

Yale University

Yale

Yale University
Northeastern University

4/20/2015 9:34 AM



ASTERN COLLEGIATE ECCC Week 6

i April 18, 2015

|_ L'Enfer du Nord

NG CO RE Bridge to Ridge ITT
presented by Dartmouth College

Women Intro 3 starters 3 miles

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points
1 587 0:10:04.68 leslie Robinson Rapha 12
2 329 0:12:57.55 Phoebe Hoffmann Dartmouth College 7

3 586 0:17:46.35 lauren Montieth Brown University 5

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/20/2015 9:34 AM




Men A
Place Bib
1 29
2 17
3 67
4 61
5 4
6 16
7 58
8 22
9 39
10 62
11 77
12 28
13 20
14 18
15 21
16 13
17 69
18 60
DNF 23
DNF 2
DNF 12
DNF 81
DNF 5

Time
0:59:34
0:59:34
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-3 laps
-3 laps
-4 laps
P&P
P&P

ﬁASTERN COLLEGIATE
N! CO RE

First
Glenn
Jack

Kai
David
Alex
Nathan
Emerson
Jason
Sam
Joseph
Andrew
Thomas
Daniel
Alec
Matthew
John Nikolhaus
Noah
Ben
Zachary
Tyler
Key

Maxwell

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord
Frat Row Criterium
hosted by Dartmouth College

23 starters

Last
Ferreira
Kisseberth
Wiggins
Berg
Breakstone
Dugan
Glassey
Hammond
Damphousse
Near
Nicholas
Barnett
Lazier
Cunningham
Fischel
Smith
Epstein
Woolston
Isaacs
Fitzgerald
Vollers

Nagel

QY

ey
3
=
e

60 minutes
Team Points
University of Delaware 70
Tufts University 64
Middlebury College 58
Dartmouth College 52
Bucknell University 46
Columbia University-NYC 41
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 36
University of Delaware 31
University of Vermont 27
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 23
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 19
Providence College 15
Bucknell University 12
University of New Hampshire 9
University of Delaware 7
Boston University 5
Tufts University 4
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 3

Middlebury College
University of Vermont
Killington Mountain School

Northeastern University

4/20/2015 9:32 AM



Women A
Place Bib
1 2
2 7
3 12
4 21
5 8
6 14
7 11
8 5
9 23
10 28
11 13
12 27
13 15

Time

0:42:22
0:42:55
0:42:56
0:42:56
0:42:56
0:42:56
0:42:56
0:42:57
0:42:59
0:43:03
-1lap

-1lap

-2 laps

EASTERN COLLEGIATE
N! CD@Q

First
Anne
Monica
Jennifer
Leslie
Megan
Elizabeth
Corey
Anastasia
Emma
Julie
Portia
Travis
Antonina

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6

April 18, 2015

L

'‘Enfer du Nord

Frat Row Criterium
hosted by Dartmouth College

QY

ey
3
=
e

13 starters 50 minutes
Last Team Points
Raymond Massachusetts Institute of Technology 70
Volk Penn State-Lehigh Valley 64
Wilson Massachusetts Institute of Technology 58
Lupien Dartmouth College 52
Northey University of Delaware 46
White University of Vermont 41
Tucker Massachusetts Institute of Technology 36
Yanchilina Columbia University-NYC 31
Collins University of New Hampshire 27
vanderHoop Massachusetts Institute of Technology 23
Cornell Harvard University 19
Rabbit Yale University 15
Hafner Harvard University 12

4/20/2015 9:32 AM



ﬁASTERN COLLEGIATE
N! CO RE

Men B

Place Bib Time First

1 279 0:48:38 Maximilian
2 333  0:49:00 Adam

3 318 0:49:00 Peter

4 296 0:49:00 Brian

5 290 0:49:01 Kenneth
6 271 0:49:01 Ethan

7 340 0:49:02 Phil

8 343  0:49:02 Ethan

9 332  0:49:02 Ben

10 314 0:49:02 Dean
11 322 0:49:02 Zachary
12 307 0:49:02 Colin

13 329 0:49:02 lan

14 292  0:49:03 Robert
15 349 0:49:03 Paul

16 330 0:49:03 Connor
17 223 0:49:03 Cole

18 289 0:49:04 Daniel
19 346 0:49:05 George
20 331 0:49:.05 Spencer
21 269 0:49:11 Andrew
22 315 P&P Adam
23 285 P&P Scott
DNF 283 Michael
DNF 338 Brian
DNF 337 Nikolas
DNF 270 Justin

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord

Frat Row Criterium
hosted by Dartmouth College

27 starters

Last
Jentzsch
Ruff
Striegel
Case
Dailey

Call
Learmonth
Pfenninger
Alvord
Zeffer
Parker
Meyer
Gielar
Allaway
Lamarche
Reardon
Ellison
Serrano
Emanuel
Perry
Perez
Lovell
Kapelewski
Grome
Hicks
Bentel
Bandoro

QY

ey
3
=
e

50 minutes
Team Points
Dartmouth College 40
US Military Academy 34
University of Vermont 29
Bucknell University 24
US Military Academy 20
Dartmouth College 17
Northeastern University 15
University of New Hampshire 13
Rochester Institute of Technology 11
Lehigh University 9
Dartmouth College 7
Harvard University 5
Rochester Institute of Technology 3
Dartmouth College 2
University of Vermont 1

Rochester Institute of Technology
Middlebury College

US Military Academy

Harvard University

Rochester Institute of Technology
University of Vermont

University of New Hampshire
Northeastern University

Yale University

Rhode Island School of Design
Rhode Island School of Design
Massachusetts Institute of Technology

4/20/2015 9:32 AM



:5.5 ERN COLLEGIATE

Women B

Place Bib Time

1 69 0:42:56
2 53 0:42:56
3 66 0:44:17

First
Sarah
Turner
Emma

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Last
Shipley
Ramsay
Edwards

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord

=
L=
p—
e
Frat Row Criterium
hosted by Dartmouth College

3 starters

QY

50 minutes
Team Points
McGill University 40
Killington Mountain School 34
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 29

4/20/2015 9:32 AM



EASTERN COLLEGIATE

Men C

Place Bib
1 535
2 520
3 554
4 642
5 640
6 589
7 510
8 547
9 505
10 496
11 556
12 498
13 641
14 568
15 633
16 516
17 557
18 637
19 544
20 528
21 533
22 542
23 636
24 513
25 643
26 619
27 621
28 624
29 552
30 562
31 627
32 497
33 647
34 588
DNF 601

Time
0:44:32
0:44:32
0:44:32
0:44:32
0:44:33
0:44:33
0:44:33
0:44:33
0:44:34
0:44:34
0:44:34
0:44:35
0:44:35
0:44:35
0:44:36
0:44:37
0:44:37
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P

First
Matthew
Michael
Tristan
Andrew
Devon
Tyler
Riley
Andrew
Alberto
Benito
Kevin
JeanFrancois
Benjamin
Daniel
Thomas
Nicholas
Dylan
Joseph
Sam
Nathaniel
Breton
Jack
Sean
August
Steven
Edward
Liam
Gregory
Chad
Cheng
Gregory
Alexander
Joseph
Peter
Rodolpho

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord
Frat Row Criterium
hosted by Dartmouth College

35 starters

Last
Caissy
Machlin
Manderfeld
Wong
Jasinski
Berliner
Joinnides
Pryhuber
Castro
Cecenas
Carringer
Duval
Egan
Forquer
Dwyer
Esposito
Allen
Slamm
Veggeberg
Shurack
Minnehan
Graham
Kline
Granath
Robare
Prescott
Moynihan
DiGuido
Wisnowski
Li

Felker
Bruch
Palomba
Daniels
Campos

QY

=
(=
s

40 minutes
Team Points
University of Massachusetts Amherst 23
Dartmouth College 17
US Military Academy 13
Harvard University 10
University of New Hampshire 8
University of Vermont 7
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 6
Bowdoin College 5
US Military Academy 4
University of Vermont 3
US Military Academy 2
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 1

Boston College

US Military Academy

Wentworth Institute of Technology
Northeastern University

US Military Academy
Northeastern University
University of Massachusetts Amherst
University of Connecticut
Rochester Institute of Technology
US Military Academy
Northeastern University
Northeastern University

Bucknell University

Bucknell University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
US Military Academy
Pennsylvania State University
Rochester Institute of Technology
Yale University

Boston College

Boston University

Yale University

4/20/2015 9:32 AM



Women C

Place Bib
1 242
2 222
3 200
4 210
5 235
6 248
7 249
8 238
DNF 250

Time
0:32:02
0:32:56
0:32:57
0:32:57
0:33:40
0:33:40
-1lap
-1lap

ﬁASTERN COLLEGIATE
NE CD@Q

First
Brianne
Sarah
Natasha
Nicole
alexandra
Lucy
Kathryn
Danielle
Abigail

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord
Frat Row Criterium
hosted by Dartmouth College

9 starters

Last
Handal
LaRue
Dobrott
Walch
gimbel
Archer
Olesnavage
Smith
Turner

QY

5
=3

=

—

40 minutes
Team Points
Columbia University-NYC 23
US Military Academy 17
Boston College 13
University of Vermont 10
Middlebury College 8
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 7
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 6
Dartmouth College 5

Bowdoin College

4/20/2015 9:32 AM



EASTERN COLLEGIATE

Men D
Place Bib
1 671
2 660
3 918
4 699
5 962
6 957
7 698
8 964
9 1518
10 951
11 739
12 685
13 978
14 922
15 718
16 720
17 935
18 666
19 1526
20 903
21 956
22 998
23 896
24 690
25 695
26 917
27 961
28 936
29 650
30 709
31 948
32 907
33 713
34 940
35 931
36 657
37 752
38 894
39 926
40 997
41 945
42 893
43 686
DNF 721
DNF 904

Time
0:33:12
0:33:13
0:33:13
0:33:13
0:33:13
0:33:13
0:33:14
0:33:15
0:33:15
0:33:15
0:33:15
0:33:15
0:33:15
0:33:16
0:33:16
0:33:16
0:33:17
0:33:17
0:33:17
0:33:17
0:33:17
0:33:18
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P

First
Adan
Justin

Andrew
Charles
lan
Derek
Nicholas
luke
Preston
Patrick
Morgan
Daniel
Thomas
Nicholas
Rodney
Zachary
Kyle
Mitchell
Ralf
John
Austin
Shawn
Eric
Brian
Adan
Dana
Matthew
Jeff
Corey
Boyang
Franklin
Carlo
Matthew
John
Graeme
Nathaniel
Nathanael
Joshua
Nico
Zhiyuan
Gavin
David
David
Hunter

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord
Frat Row Criterium
hosted by Dartmouth College

45 starters

Last
Horta
Clark

Suzuki
Sinkler
Raphael
Meier
Brocato
brown
Pritchard
LeBerre
Rockett
Grier
Huxtable
Chapman
Mosier
Levy
McElroy
Hsing
Carestia
Lewis
Meyer Ferris
Quinn
Loehle
Tang
Rivas
Silver
Buell
MeyerLorentson
Halbert
Zhang
Wu
Quicho
Schram
Russell
Bignell
Hoyt
Friday
Stricker
Wedekind
Wang

Pitt
Castaneda
Gold

Van Adelsberg

Oaln:ity-

QY

=
(=
s

30 minutes

Team Points
Columbia University-NYC 12
University of New Hampshire

University of Connecticut
Worcester Polytechnic Institute
Dartmouth College

University of Connecticut
Worcester Polytechnic Institute
Dartmouth College

US Military Academy

University of Montreal
Northeastern University
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
US Military Academy

University of Connecticut
University of Connecticut
Johnson State College

Harvard University

MIT

Dartmouth College

Dartmouth College

Boston College

Boston College

Boston University

University of Connecticut
Dartmouth College

Dartmouth College

Lehigh University

University of Vermont

Boston University

Bowdoin College

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Boston University
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Tufts University

University of New Hampshire
Harvard University

Dartmouth College

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Boston College

Dartmouth College

Rochester Institute of Technology
University of Vermont

Harvard University

Dartmouth College

PN Wbk OO N O
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EASTERN COLLEGIATE
N! CD@Q

Women D

Place Bib Time First

1 347 0:32:57 Margaret
2 362 0:33:37 Katherine
3 384 Lizzie

4 342 caroline
5 361 Elizabeth
6 333 Kaitlin

7 360 Jessica

8 343 emilie

9 349 -llap Lisa

10 394 -llap Kathryn
11 371 -llap Victoria
12 334 -llap Tia

DNF 370 Angela
DNF 382 Margaret

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord
Frat Row Criterium
hosted by Dartmouth College

14 starters

Last

Lutz
Back
Wright
cating
Psiaki
Bender
He
munson
OReilly
Slebodnik
Zeuner
BlaisBillie
Petrone
Conley

Team

QY

ey
3
=
e

30 minutes

Points

University of Massachusetts Amherst 12

Dartmouth College

Rhode Island School of Design
Middlebury College

US Military Academy

US Military Academy

Boston University
Middlebury College

Yale University

University of New Hampshire
Northeastern University
Rhode Island School of Design
Boston College

Bowdoin College

PN Wbk OO N O

4/20/2015 9:32 AM



Men Intro
Place Bib

1 895
2 1525
3 901
4 902
5 899
6 897
7 900
8 898
9 750
DNF 1524

Time

0:09:35
0:09:39
0:10:08
0:10:11
0:10:11
0:10:11
0:10:13
0:10:13
0:10:14

ﬁASTERN COLLEGIATE
NE CD@Q

First
Brian
Zach
Rephae
Jordan
Samuel
Dan
Tim
Noah
Camden
Glenn

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord
Frat Row Criterium

hosted by Dartmouth College

Last
Axelrod
Einterz
Bildner
Bravin
Hinkle
Levis
Sullivan
Aptekar
Phalen
Kelly

10 starters

Team

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Yale

Yale University

Yale University

Yale University

Yale University

Yale University

Yale University
Northeastern University
Yale

QY

5
=3

=

—

Points

= N W U;
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:5.5 ERN COLLEGIATE

Women Intro

Place Bib Time

1 587 0:10:06
2 585 0:11:27
3 329 0:11:54
4 586 -llap

First
leslie
Pamela
Phoebe
lauren

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord
Frat Row Criterium

hosted by Dartmouth College

Last
Robinson
Crandall
Hoffmann
Montieth

4 starters

Team

Rapha
unnatached
Dartmouth College
Brown University

B\ WA
@' I

Points

N W U
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EASTERN COLLEGIATE
N! Cﬂ@g

Women A/B Combined

Place Bib Time First

1 2 0:42:22 Anne

2 7 0:42:55 Monica
3 12 0:42:56 Jennifer
4 21 0:42:56 Leslie

5 8 0:42:56 Megan

6 69 0:42:56 Sarah

7 14 0:42:56 Elizabeth
8 53 0:42:56 Turner

9 11 0:42:56 Corey
10 5 0:42:57 Anastasia
11 23 0:42:59 Emma
12 28 0:43:03 Julie

13 66 0:44:17 Emma
14 13 -1lap Portia
15 27 -1lap Travis
16 15 -2 laps Antonina

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6

April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord
Frat Row Criterium
hosted by Dartmouth College

Last
Raymond
Volk
Wilson
Lupien
Northey
Shipley
White
Ramsay
Tucker
Yanchilina
Collins
vanderHoop
Edwards
Cornell
Rabbit
Hafner

Team

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Penn State-Lehigh Valley
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Dartmouth College

University of Delaware

McGill University

University of Vermont

Killington Mountain School
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Columbia University-NYC

University of New Hampshire
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Harvard University

Yale University

Harvard University

B\ 1,
)

0
Q
-+

>>»>m>>>>®E>m>>>> >
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ﬁASTERN COLLEGIATE
N! CO RE

Women C/D Combined

Place Bib Time First

1 242 0:32:02 Brianne
2 222 0:32:56 Sarah

3 347 0:32:57 Margaret
4 200 0:32:57 Natasha
5 210 0:32:57 Nicole

6 362 0:33:37 Katherine
7 235 0:33:40 alexandra
8 248 0:33:40 Lucy

9 384 Lizzie

10 342 caroline
11 361 Elizabeth
12 333 Kaitlin

13 360 Jessica
14 343 emilie

15 249 -llap Kathryn
16 238 -llap Danielle
17 349 -llap Lisa

18 394 -1lap Kathryn
19 371 -1lap Victoria
20 334 -llap Tia

DNF 250 DNF Abigail
DNF 370 DNF Angela
DNF 382 DNF Margaret

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015

L'Enfer du Nord
Frat Row Criterium
hosted by Dartmouth College

Last
Handal
LaRue
Lutz
Dobrott
Walch
Back
gimbel
Archer
Wright
cating
Psiaki
Bender
He
munson
Olesnavage
Smith
OReilly
Slebodnik
Zeuner
BlaisBillie
Turner
Petrone
Conley

Team

Columbia University-NYC

US Military Academy

University of Massachusetts Amherst
Boston College

University of Vermont

Dartmouth College

Middlebury College

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Rhode Island School of Design
Middlebury College

US Military Academy

US Military Academy

Boston University

Middlebury College

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Dartmouth College

Yale University

University of New Hampshire
Northeastern University

Rhode Island School of Design
Bowdoin College

Boston College

Bowdoin College

B\ 1,
)

0
Q
-+
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EASTERN COLLEGIATE

ECCC

CYCLING CONFERENCE

Men A

Sprint #1

Place First

1 29 Glenn

2 17 Jack

3 67 Kai

4 28 Thomas
Sprint #2

Place First

1 29 Glenn

2 17 Jack

3 4 Alex

4 58 Emerson
Sprint #3

Place First

1 29 Glenn

2 17 Jack

3 4 Alex

4 58 Emerson
Sprint #4

Place First

1 29 Glenn

2 17 Jack

3 58 Emerson
4 67 Kai
Sprint #5

Place First

1 29 Glenn

2 17 Jack

3 28 Thomas
4 39 Sam
Sprint #6

Place First

1 29 Glenn

2 17 Jack

3 4 Alex

4 58 Emerson

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord

Frat Row Criterium Sprints

Last
Ferreira
Kisseberth
Wiggins
Barnett

Last
Ferreira
Kisseberth
Breakstone
Glassey

Last
Ferreira
Kisseberth
Breakstone
Glassey

Last
Ferreira
Kisseberth
Glassey
Wiggins

Last

Ferreira
Kisseberth
Barnett
Damphousse

Last
Ferreira
Kisseberth
Breakstone
Glassey

Team

University of Delaware
Tufts University
Middlebury College
Providence College

Team

University of Delaware

Tufts University

Bucknell University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Team

University of Delaware

Tufts University

Bucknell University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Team

University of Delaware

Tufts University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Middlebury College

Team

University of Delaware
Tufts University
Providence College
University of Vermont

Team

University of Delaware

Tufts University

Bucknell University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

D

W,

W

Points
5

3

2

1
Points

5

3

2

1
Points

5

3

2

1
Points

5

3

2

1
Points

5

3

2

1
Points

5

3
2
1
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EASTERN COLLEGIATE

ECCC

CYCLING CONFERENCE

Women A

Sprint #1

Place First Last

1 7 Monica Volk

2 21 Leslie Lupien

3 14 Elizabeth White

4 11 Corey Tucker
Sprint #2

Place First Last

1 2 Anne Raymond
2 7 Monica Volk

3 21 Leslie Lupien

4 12 Jennifer Wilson
Sprint #3

Place First Last

1 2 Anne Raymond
2 21 Leslie Lupien

3 7 Monica Volk

4 12 Jennifer Wilson
Sprint #4

Place First Last

1 2 Anne Raymond
2 21 Leslie Lupien

3 7 Monica Volk

4 12 Jennifer Wilson

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord

Frat Row Criterium Sprints

Team

Penn State-Lehigh Valley

Dartmouth College

University of Vermont

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Team

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Penn State-Lehigh Valley

Dartmouth College

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Team

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Dartmouth College

Penn State-Lehigh Valley
Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Team

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Dartmouth College

Penn State-Lehigh Valley
Massachusetts Institute of Technology

W,
w

OC

Points
10
6
4
2

Points
5
3
2
1
Points
5
3
2
1
Points
10
6

4
2
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EASTERN COLLEGIATE

ECCC

CYCLING CONFERENCE

Men B

Sprint #1

Place First

1 279 Maximilian
2 271 Ethan

3 318 Peter

4 289 Daniel
Sprint #2

Place First

1 279 Maximilian
2 271 Ethan

3 332 Ben

4 223 Cole
Sprint #3

Place First

1 279 Maximilian
2 271 Ethan

3 290 Kenneth

4 318 Peter
Sprint #4

Place First

1 279 Maximilian
2 290 Kenneth

3 332 Ben

4 343 Ethan

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Last
Jentzsch
Call
Striegel
Serrano

Last
Jentzsch
Call
Alvord
Ellison

Last
Jentzsch
Call
Dailey
Striegel

Last
Jentzsch
Dailey
Alvord
Pfenninger

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord

Frat Row Criterium Sprints

Team

Dartmouth College
Dartmouth College
University of Vermont
US Military Academy

Team

Dartmouth College

Dartmouth College

Rochester Institute of Technology
Middlebury College

Team

Dartmouth College
Dartmouth College
US Military Academy
University of Vermont

Team

Dartmouth College

US Military Academy

Rochester Institute of Technology
University of New Hampshire

W,
w

D

Points
5

3

2

1
Points

5

3

2

1
Points

5

3

2

1
Points

5

3
2
1
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EASTERN COLLEGIATE

ECCC

CYCLING CONFERENCE

Women B

Sprint #1
Place

1 69
2 53
3 66

Sprint #2
Place

1 69
2 66
3 53

Sprint #3
Place

1 69
2 53
3 66

Sprint #4
Place

1 69
2 53
3 66

Results courtesy Velocity Results

First
Sarah
Turner
Emma

First
Sarah
Emma
Turner

First
Sarah
Turner
Emma

First
Sarah
Turner
Emma

Last
Shipley
Ramsay
Edwards

Last
Shipley
Edwards
Ramsay

Last
Shipley
Ramsay
Edwards

Last
Shipley
Ramsay
Edwards

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord

Frat Row Criterium Sprints

Team

McGill University

Killington Mountain School
Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Team

McGill University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Killington Mountain School

Team

McGill University

Killington Mountain School
Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Team

McGill University

Killington Mountain School
Massachusetts Institute of Technology

W,
w

OC

Points
5
3
2

Points
5
3
2

Points
5
3
2

Points
5
3
2
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EASTERN COLLEGIATE

ECCC

CYCLING CONFERENCE

Men C

Sprint #1

Place First

1 544 Sam

2 589 Tyler

3 547 Andrew
4 642 Andrew
Sprint #2

Place First

1 544 Sam

2 589 Tyler

3 640 Devon
4 535 Matthew
Sprint #3

Place First

1 544 Sam

2 589 Tyler

3 642 Andrew
4 554 Tristan

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Last
Veggeberg
Berliner
Pryhuber
Wong

Last
Veggeberg
Berliner
Jasinski
Caissy

Last
Veggeberg
Berliner
Wong
Manderfeld

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord

Frat Row Criterium Sprints

Team

University of Massachusetts Amherst
University of Vermont

Bowdoin College

Harvard University

Team

University of Massachusetts Amherst
University of Vermont

University of New Hampshire
University of Massachusetts Amherst

Team

University of Massachusetts Amherst
University of Vermont

Harvard University

US Military Academy

W,
w

OC

Points

5

3
2
1

Points

5

3
2
1

Points

5

3
2
1
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EASTERN COLLEGIATE

ECCC

CYCLING CONFERENCE

Women C

Sprint #1

Place First Last

1 242 Brianne Handal
2 248 Lucy Archer
3 200 Natasha Dobrott
4 210 Nicole Walch
Sprint #2

Place First Last

1 242 Brianne Handal
2 248 Lucy Archer
3 200 Natasha Dobrott
4 210 Nicole Walch
Sprint #3

Place First Last

1 242 Brianne Handal
2 248 Lucy Archer
3 222 Sarah LaRue

4 200 Natasha Dobrott

Results courtesy Velocity Results

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord

Frat Row Criterium Sprints

Team

Columbia University-NYC
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Boston College

University of Vermont

Team

Columbia University-NYC
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Boston College

University of Vermont

Team

Columbia University-NYC
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
US Military Academy

Boston College

W,
w

D

Points

5

3
2
1

Points

5

3
2
1

Points

5

3
2
1
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EASTERN COLLEGIATE

ECCC

CYCLING CONFERENCE

Men D

Sprint #1

Place First

1 671 Adan

2 660 Justin

3 956 John

4 962 Charles
Sprint #2

Place First

1 962 Charles
2 660 Justin

3 951 Preston
4 720 Rodney

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Last
Horta
Clark
Lewis
Sinkler

Last
Sinkler
Clark
Pritchard
Mosier

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord

Frat Row Criterium Sprints

Team

Columbia University-NYC
University of New Hampshire
Dartmouth College

Worcester Polytechnic Institute

Team

Worcester Polytechnic Institute
University of New Hampshire
US Military Academy
University of Connecticut

W,
w

D

Points

5

3
2
1

Points

5

3
2
1
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EASTERN COLLEGIATE

ECCC

CYCLING CONFERENCE

Women D

Sprint #1
Place

1 347
2 362
3 349
4 382

Sprint #2
Place

1 347
2 329
3 342
4 349

Results courtesy Velocity Results

First
Margaret
Katherine
Lisa
Margaret

First
Margaret
Phoebe
caroline
Lisa

Last
Lutz
Back
OReilly
Conley

Last

Lutz
Hoffmann
cating
OReilly

ECCC Week 6
April 18, 2015
L'Enfer du Nord
Frat Row Criterium Sprints

Team

University of Massachusetts Amherst
Dartmouth College

Yale University

Bowdoin College

Team

University of Massachusetts Amherst
Dartmouth College

Middlebury College

Yale University

W,
w

OC

Points

5

3
2
1

Points

5

3
2
1
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E.I’-".STERN CDLLEGI.ﬂ.TE L'Enfer du Nord

Week 6 - hosted by Dartmouth College
April 18, 2015

C'T’CLIN C'DNFEHENCE @ l

ECCC Team Omnium

I,
I

Place School Total M-ITT W-ITT M-Crit W-Crit
1 Dartmouth College 186 50 43 50 43
2 Massachusetts Institute of Technology 130 9 50 21 50
3 University of Delaware 120 32 24 43 21
4 University of Vermont 108 28 28 28 24
5 Harvard University 87 43 21 8 15
6 Columbia University-NYC 81 2 32 15 32
7 Penn State-Lehigh Valley 74 0 37 0 37
8 Middlebury College 61 37 0 18 6
9 US Military Academy 61 15 9 24 13
10 Tufts University 56 24 0 32 0
11 University of New Hampshire 50 21 5 13 11
12 McGill University 46 0 18 0 28
13 Bucknell University 44 7 0 37 0
14 University of Massachusetts Amherst 37 6 11 11 9
15 Yale University 36 13 15 0 8
16 Northeastern University 29 18 6 5 0
17 Bowdoin College 20 5 13 0 2
18 Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 20 11 0 9 0
19 Killington Mountain School 18 0 0 0 18
20 Providence College 16 8 0 8 0
21 Rhode Island School of Design 13 0 8 0 5
22 Brown University 13 3 7 0 3
23 Rochester Institute of Technology 12 4 0 8 0
24 Boston College 9 2 0 0 7
25 Worcester Polytechnic Institute 4 0 0 4 0
26 Boston University 4 0 0 0 4
27 University of Connecticut 3 0 0 3 0
28 Lehigh University 2 0 0 2 0

Results courtesy of Velocity Results 4/20/2015 9:34 AM



